Deagon Tuesday 18 October, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 MAIDEN- Class 4 Handicap

1200 metres $0
01 Keyboard Bravery(Robert
Heathcote)

02 Flirtatious Femme(Michael Costa)
04 Kikongo(Doug Roberts)

05 Lady Solerno(Ronald Cameron)
06 Hesezso(Michael Costa)

07 Pop 'n' Scotch(Liam Birchley)

OPEN Handicap

1050 metres $0
01 Outback Saga(Kelly Schweida)
02 All Clear(Noel Doyle)

03 I Like Candy(Tracy Timbery)

04 Moss Harry(Lawrie
Mayfield-Smith)

05  Perfect Rainbow(Brenton
Snelling)

06 Explosive One(Matthew Dunn)
07 Caillebotte (IRE)(Matthew Dunn)

Class 2 Handicap

1050 metres $0
01 Miss Gibraltar(Ronald Cameron)
02 Perfect Dare(Matthew Dunn)

03  Elusive Affair(Trevor Whittington)
04 Queen Charlotte(Matthew Dunn)
05 St Remy(Noel Doyle)

06 Magic Diamond(Matthew Dunn)
07 Yankee Express(Matthew Dunn)

08 Road to the Bay (NZ)(Tracy
Timbery)

4 Two-Years-Old Handicap

1050 metres $0
01 Mountain Escape(Pat Duff)

02 Deep Lead(Mark Palmer)

03  Arrestar(Matthew Dunn)

04 Hey Doris(Pat Duff)

Sairyn Fawke

08:00AM

1

N o o h~AN

08:10AM

H N

(6]

08:20AM

0o N b WN

08:30AM

S W N

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

05
06
07
08

Porcini(Steven O'dea)
Andante(Matthew Dunn)
Glamorous Miss(Matthew Dunn)
Setoka(Steven O'dea)

MAIDEN- Class 1 Handicap
1050 metres $0

01
02
03

04
05
06
07

Realing(Matthew Dunn)
Rock On Destiny(Kim Anderson)

Billy the Kid(John & Chris
Meagher)

Si Si Sequalo(Pat Duff)
Mishani Scout(Eden Petrie)
Tahitian Sunset(Ben Ahrens)
Illustrious Deal(Kathy Stabe)

Maiden Handicap
1050 metres $0

02

03
04
05
06

Bikini Wave(Greg Cornish)

Ultimate Reality(Matthew Dunn)
Tutokanula(Danny J Bougoure)

Star Painter(Mark Palmer)

Jet Track Nine(Darlene Duryea)

Maiden Handicap
1050 metres $0

01

02
03
04

05
06
07

Kiss Me Goodnight(Matthew
Dunn)

Apache Boom(Tony Gollan)
Dewey Blues(Ben Robinson)
SIZZLE(Greg Cornish)

Sir Plucka(Darryl Raffin)
Beau Isa(Darlene Duryea)
Rocky Halo(Mark Palmer)

Maiden Handicap
1050 metres $0

01

Luna Blu(Wayne Stephens)

Ms Sheree
Drake

Ms Sheree
Drake

5 00
6 0.0
7 0.0
8 0.0
08:40AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 00
4 0.0
5 0.0
6 0.0
7 0.0
08:50AM
2 0.0
3 00
4 0.0
5 0.0
6 0.0
09:00AM
1 00
2 0.0
3 00
4 0.0
5 00
6 0.0
7 0.0
09:10AM
1 00

02

03
04
05
06

Katarina(Greg Cornish)

Danger Annie(Ben Ahrens)
Turquoise(Tony Gollan)
Bravado Miss(Ian Livingstone)
Randgold(Mark Palmer)

Ms Sheree
Drake

N

[o) N 6, B N OV )

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




