Deagon Tuesday 18 October, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1		DEN- Class 4 Handicap 0 metres \$0	0
	01	Keyboard Bravery(Robert Heathcote)	1
	02	Flirtatious Femme(Michael Costa)	2
	04	Kikongo(Doug Roberts)	4
	05	Lady Solerno(Ronald Cameron)	5
	06	Hesezso(Michael Costa)	6
	07	Pop 'n' Scotch(Liam Birchley)	7
2	OPE	N Handicap	
	105	0 metres \$0	0
	01	Outback Saga(Kelly Schweida)	1
	02	All Clear(Noel Doyle)	2
	03	I Like Candy(Tracy Timbery)	3
	04	Moss Harry(Lawrie Mayfield-Smith)	2
	05	Perfect Rainbow(Brenton Sairyn Fawke Snelling)	5
	06	Explosive One(Matthew Dunn)	e
	07	Caillebotte (IRE)(Matthew Dunn)	7
3		s 2 Handicap	~
		0 metres \$0	0
	01	Miss Gibraltar(Ronald Cameron)	1
	02	Perfect Dare(Matthew Dunn)	2
	03 04	Elusive Affair(Trevor Whittington) Queen Charlotte(Matthew Dunn)	3
	05	St Remy(Noel Doyle)	5
	05	Magic Diamond(Matthew Dunn)	e
	07	Yankee Express(Matthew Dunn)	7
	08	Road to the Bay (NZ)(Tracy	, 8
		Timbery)	
4		-Years-Old Handicap	_
		0 metres \$0	0
	01	Mountain Escape(Pat Duff)	1
	02	Deep Lead(Mark Palmer)	2
	03	Arrestar(Matthew Dunn)	3
	04	Hey Doris(Pat Duff)	4

08:00AM		05 06	Porcini(Steven O'd	,		5 6	0.0 0.0	
			Andante(Matthew	,				
1	0.0	07 08	Glamorous Miss(M Setoka(Steven O'd			7 8	0.0 0.0	
2	0.0	00	Seloka(Sleven Ou	led)		0	0.0	
4	0.0	5 MA	IDEN- Class 1 Har	dicap				
5	0.0	105	50 metres	08:40AM				
6	0.0	01	Realing(Matthew [Dunn)		1	0.0	
7	0.0	02	Rock On Destiny(k	(im Anderson)		2	0.0	
		03	Billy the Kid(John Meagher)	& Chris		3	0.0	
08:10AM		04	Si Si Sequalo(Pat I	Duff)		4	0.0	
1	0.0	05	Mishani Scout(Eden Petrie)			5	0.0	
2	0.0	06	Tahitian Sunset(Ben Ahrens)		6	0.0		
3	0.0	07	Illustrious Deal(Kathy Stabe)			7	0.0	
4	0.0	6 Mai	idon Handisan					
5 0.0			Maiden Handicap 1050 metres		08:	08:50AM		
5	0.0	02	Bikini Wave(Greg	Cornish)	Ms Sheree	2	0.0	
6	0.0				Drake			
7	0.0	03	Ultimate Reality(M	atthew Dunn)		3	0.0	
		04	Tutokanula(Danny	J Bougoure)		4	0.0	
08:20AM		05	Star Painter(Mark	,		5	0.0	
	0.0	06	Jet Track Nine(Da	rlene Duryea)		6	0.0	
1 2	0.0	7 Mai	iden Handicap					
2 3	0.0		1050 metres \$0				09:00AM	
4	0.0	01	Kiss Me Goodnight	Matthew		1	0.0	
5	0.0		Dunn)					
6	0.0	02	Apache Boom(Tony Gollan)			2	0.0	
7	0.0	03	Dewey Blues(Ben Robinson)			3	0.0	
8	0.0	04	- (Ms Sheree Drake	4	0.0	
		05	Sir Plucka(Darryl R	Raffin)		5	0.0	
		06	Beau Isa(Darlene	Duryea)		6	0.0	
08:30AM		07	Rocky Halo(Mark F	Palmer)		7	0.0	
1	0.0	8 Mai	iden Handican					
2	0.0		aiden Handicap 050 metres			10AM		
3	0.0	01	Luna Blu(Wayne Stephens)		1	0.0		
4	0.0	01				1	0.0	

Keniy beeur.							
	02	Katarina(Greg Cornish)	Ms Sheree Drake	2	0.0		
	03	Danger Annie(Ben Ahrens)		3	0.0		
	04	Turquoise(Tony Gollan)		4	0.0		
	05	Bravado Miss(Ian Livingstone)		5	0.0		
	06	Randgold(Mark Palmer)		6	0.0		



Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.